
FILLONGLEY AGRICULTURAL SHOW – HORSE SHOW RESULTS 2018 

 

CLASS 1  WELSH Sec A – In hand 

1ST  Katie Mander                             Holthall Fire and Ice 

2nd  Traci Pitt                                      Forlan Trusori 

3rd  Krysta Creed    Withymead Cassie 

 

CLASS 2 WELSH Sec B – In hand 

 

1ST  Amanda Hall                               Holyoake Enchantment 

 

 

CLASS 3 WELSH Sec C  -  In hand  

 

1ST  Nicole Matthews   Hot Roxys 

 

CLASS  4            WELSH sec D  -  In hand 

 

1st  Tracey Perkins    Fwrog Ella 

2nd  Leanne Holford   Yswain Midas 

3rd  Farren Blount    Trevallion Oh La La 

4th  James Turner    Castellcoety Awstin 

 

CHAMPIONSHIP  CLASSES 1, 2,  3 and 4 

Champion Tracey Perkins    Fwrog Ella 

Reserve Katie Mander    Holthall Fire and Ice 



 

CLASS 5  HEAVY HORSES – BARREN MARE OR GELDING 

 

1ST  R Rawlins   Bromford Kingsman 

2nd  Michael White   White Swan Emilie 

3rd  Helen Roberts   Tollemache Frederick 

4th  Goward/White   Monty 

5th  Kevin Morris    High Brad Decade 

 

CLASS 6 HEAVY HORSES – BROOD MARE 

 

1st  R Rawlins    Bromford Lucky Surprise 

 

CLASS 7 HEAVY HORSES – COLT/FILLY IN HAND 

 

1st  R  RAWLINS                   Bromford Winterstorm 

 

CLASS 8 HEAVY HORSES – FILLY/GELDING/YEARLING 1 – 2 YR OLD 

 

1ST  Colin Dawson   East Cote Rose 

 

 

CHAMPIONSHIP CLASSES  5,6 7 AND 8 

CHAMPION  R Rawlins  Bromford Lucky Surprise 

RESERVE R Rawlins   Bromford Kingsman 

 



CLASS 9  PRIVATE DRIVING 

 

1ST    

 

 

CLASS 10   PLEASURE DRIVE 

 

1st   Kevin Morris    Cwymsymlog Cracker Jack 

2nd   Vicki Parry    Tyson 

 

 

CHAMPIONSHIP  CLASSES 9 AND 10 

CHAMPION   Kevin Morris    Cwymsymlog Cracker Jack 

RESERVE   Vicki Parry    Tyson 

 

CLASS 11   HEAVY HORSES IN HARNESS 

 

1st    Goward/White   Monty 

2nd    Kevin Morris    Shirland Resolution 

3rd    Alison Morris    Cwymsymlog Cracker Jack 

 

CLASS 12             WORKING HUNTER 60cms 

1st   Ila Wingrove    Milford Fair Honey Bee 

2nd   Milly Fox    Dux Deluxe 

 

 



CLASS 13   WORKING HUNTER 70cms 

 

1st   Ila Wingrove   Milford Fair Honeybee 

2nd   Kelly Driver    Mayfly Blue Lighting   

3rd   Cassie Deehan    Mowhawk Mourne 

4th   Sarah Houghton   Jitterbug June 

 

CLASS 14   WORKING HUNTER 80cms 

 

1st   Joe Dickinson    Fairle 

2nd   Cassie Deehan    Mowhawk Mourne 

3rd   Kelly Driver   Mayfly Blue Lighting 

4th   Sarah Houghton   Jitterbug June 

 

 

CLASS 15   WORKING HUNTER 90cms 

 

1st   Joe Dickinson    Fairle 

2nd   Emma Benton    Hugo The Boss 

 

 

CHAMPIONSHIP CLASSES 12,13,14 and 15 

Champion   Joe Dickinson    Fairle 

Reserve   Ila Wingrove     Milford Fair Honeybee 

 

 



CLASS 16  OPEN  WORKING HUNTER HORSE 

 

1st   Milly Flanagan   Viscount Henry 

2nd   Emma Benton    Hugo The Boss 

 

CLASS 17  RIDING HORSE/RIDDEN HUNTER 

 

1st   Liam Wattrus    Caeireni Chikateta 

2nd   Milly Flanaghan   Viscount Henry  

3rd   Georgie Burrin    Hullobaloo 

 

CLASS 18  CHAPS YOUNSTOCK 

1st    

 

CLASS 19  CHAPS NON-NATIVE IN HAND 

 

1st   Jayne George    Pewpont Brodie 

2nd   Becky Stevenson   Mia 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CLASS 20  CHAPS NATIVE/COB/TRADITIONAL IN HAND 

 

1ST   Vicky Lee    Goldston Mr Fantastic 

2nd   Louise Colwell    Caerneuadd Lewis 

3rd   Tiffany Hill    Mary Poppins 

4th   Kylie Pridley-Smith   Aubrey Angelrea 

5th   Katie Hodgson    Lovies Reflection 

6th   Charlie Smith    Tyson 

 

 

CHAMPIONSHIP CLASSES 18,19, and 20 

 

Champion   Vicky Lee    Goldston Mr Fantastic 

Reserve   Louise Colwell    Caerneuadd Lewis 

 

CLASS 21  CHAPS NON NATIVE RIDDEN 

 

1st   Liam Wattrus   Caeireni Chickateta 

2nd   Julie Mercer   Apollo’s Pallas 

3rd   John Poole                                               - 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CLASS 22  CHAPS NATIVE/COB/TRADITONAL RIDDEN 

 

1st   Kelly Driver   Billy Wilson 

2nd   Katie Hodgson   Louies Reflection 

3rd   Sarah Houghton  Jitterbug June 

4th   Kylie Pridley-Smith  Aubrey Angelrea 

5th   Holly Didcote    Juney 

 

CHAMPIONSHIP  CLASSES 21 AND 22 CHAPS RIDDEN 

Champion   Liam Wattrus   Caeireni Chickateta 

Reserve   Kelly Driver   Billy Wilson 

 

CLASS 23   TGCA YOUNGSTOCK 

1st               - 

 

CLASS 24   TGCA IN HAND 

 

1st   Vicky Lee    Goldston Mr Fantastic 

2nd   Jane Townsend   Bear 

3rd   Tiffany Hill    Mary Poppins 

 

CLASS 25   TGCA RIDDEN 

 

1st   Katie Hodgson    Louie’s Reflection 

2nd   Holly Didcote    Juney 

3rd   Violet Dodd    Billys Moonshine 



 

CHAMPIONSHIP CLASSES 23, 24 AND 25 

Champion   Vicky Lee   Goldston Mr Fantastic 

Reserve   Katie Hodgson    Louie’s Reflection 

 

CLASS 26  M & M LARGE BREEDS 

 

1st   Vanessa Fowler   Castle Hill Reuben 

2nd   Juliette Bates    Billesdon’s Monarch of the Glen 

3rd   Mark Fowler    Nipna Meath 

 

CLASS 27  M & M SMALL BREED 

 

CHAMPIONSHIP CLASSES 26 AND 27 

 

Champion   Vanessa Fowler   Castlehill Reuben 

Reserve   Juliette Bates    Billesdon’s Monarch of the Glen 

 

 

      

 

        

 

 

 

 



CLASS 28  M & M LEAD REIN RIDDEN 

 

1st   Phoebe Bradley  Newoakee Royal Addition 

2nd   Isabelle Fyfe    Gadly’s Twm o’r Nant 

3rd   Rose Wallace    Copybush Cotton Tail 

4th   Fleur Mason    Wian Beth 

5th   Harrison Doyle   Belle 

 

CLASS 29 M & M SMALL BREEDS RIDDEN 

 

1st   Isla Wingrove    Milford Fair Honeybee 

 

CLASS 30 M & M LARGE BREEDS RIDDEN 

 

1st   Alexis Bradley   Changh-chew 

2nd   Leanne Holford  Yswain Midas    

 

 

 

CHAMPIONSHIP CLASSES  29 and 30 

 

Champion   Alexis Bradley    Changh-chew 

Reserve   Isabelle Fyfe   Gladys Twm o’r Nant 

Local Breeder   Phoebe Bradley  Newoakee Royal Addition 

 

 



CLASS 31 OTHER BREEDS 

 

1st   Teresa Pickworth   Whitacre Hall Lily    

 

 

Class 32  Pre Senior In Hand 
 
1ST   Kayleigh Orme     607               Rex             
 
Class 33  Senior In Hand 
 
1st                      
 
Class 34  Senior Plus In Hand 
 
 
1st                     Jill Frisby 661    Serenade         
     
 
Class 35  Pre Senior Ridden 
 
 
1st                        
 
 
Class 36  Senior Ridden 
 
1st                       Anne Entwistle           414  Heath Moneybox  
                             Millie Fox    Dux Deluxe        
 
 
Class 37  Senior Plus Ridden 
 
1st                        Elaine Atkinson  612                      Freddie Mr Fred                                                
2nd     Jill Frisby           661                         Serenade 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Class 38   Standard Shetland Yearling, Colt Filly or Gelding 
 



1st                         
 
 
Class 39   Standard Shetland 2/3yr old Filly / Gelding 
 
1st                    
 
 
Class 40   Standard Shetland 4 yrs and over 
 
1st                       Ali Lynch       Isle of Mona Heidi 
2nd              Louise Colwell     Caerneuadd Lewis        
3rd                      Cathleen Davies     Carrick Fergus Misty Surprise 
 
Class 41   Standard Shetland Stallion 
 
1st                       Daniel Wright     Stow Superfine 
 
 
Class 42   Standard Shetland Coloured 
 
1st  Louise Colwell      Caerneuadd Lewis 
 
 
Standard Shetland Championship Classes 38,39,40,41 and 42 
 
Champion               Ali Lynch      Isle of Mona Heidi 
Reserve                   Louise Colwell     Caerneuadd Lewis 
 
       
 
 
Class 43   Miniature Shetland  Yearling,Colt, Filly, Gelding 
 
1st                          Brenda Twining     Pinglewood Saphire   
2nd                        Daniel Wright     Anderley Darcy 
3rd       Hannah Greasley     Longmeadow Jack of Hearts 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Class 44   Miniature Shetland 2 0r 3 yr old filly / gelding 
 
 
1st                             Glenn Smith     Robin’s Brae Tilly 
2nd                            Judy Norton     Pinglewood Eclipse 
3rd           Brenda Twining     Pinglewood Norris 
4th                               Ali Lynch      Corleyoak Dark Secret 
 
 
Class 45   Miniature Shetland 4 yr and over 
 
1st                             Jane Smith     Gott Mabs 
2nd                           Lydia Millichip     Seva Handalina  
3rd                            Ali Lynch      Halstock Nightfall 
 
 
Class 46   Miniature Shetland Stallion 
 
1st                               Ali Lynch                                         Corleyoak Easter Bobby Dazzler                 
2nd                             Brenda Twining                              Pinglewood Joseph                                                      
 
 
Class 47   Miniature Shetland Coloured 
 
1st                Hannah Greasley         Longmeadow Jack of Hearts    
                           
 
 
Championship Miniatures Classes 43,44,45,46 and 47 
 
Champion                     Glenn Smith         Robins Brae Tilly    
 
Reserve                          Ali Lynch                    Corleyoak Easter Bobby  Dazzler  
                                      
 
Junior Champion       Glenn Smith                                     Robin's Brae Tilly                                        
 
Junior Reserve           Brenda Twining       Pinglewood Joseph 
 
 
Overall Shetland Champion      Ali Lynch                          Isle of Mona Heidi 
 
Overall Shetland Reserve Champion   Glenn Smith        Robins Brae Tilly 
 
 
 



 

 

CLASS 48  TURNOUT IN HAND 

 

1st   Tracey Perkins     Fwrog Ella 

2nd   Cathy Scothern    Jane 

3rd   Krysta Creed     Withymead Cassis 

 

CLASS 49  TURN OUT 12 yrs AND UNDER INCLUDING LEAD REIN 

 

1st  Phoebe Bradley    Henirith Schmacher 

2nd   Fleur Mason     Wian Beth 

3rd   Riley Edwards     Sandene Celt 

4th   Henry Adey-Evans    Colne Hurricane 

5th   Harrison Doyle    Belle 

 

CLASS 50  TURN OUT 13 yrs AND OVER 

 

1st   Georgie Burrin     Hullabaloo 

 

CHAMPIONSHIP CLASSES 48,49 AND 50 

Champion   Phoebe Bradley    Henirith Schmacker 

Reserve   Georgie Burrin     Hullabaloo 

 

 

 



 

 

CLASS 51 BEST RIDER LEAD REIN 8yrs AND UNDER 

 

1ST   Isabelle Fyfe     Gadly’s Twn o’r Nant 

2nd   Fleur Mason     Wian Beth 

3rd               Peyton Beckham    Charlie 

4th   Grace Gregory     Hollyfast Kai 

5th   Harrison Doyle    Belle 

6th   Rose Wallace     Copybush Cotton Tail 

7th   Henry Adey-Evans    Colne Hurricane 

 

CLASS 52  BEST RIDER 9 – 17 YRS 

 

1st   Milly Fox     Dux Deluxe 

 

 

CLASS 53  BEST RIDER 18yrs AND OVER 

 

1st   Julie Mercer     Apollo’s Pallas  

2nd   Tony Chambers    Bella 

3rd   Georgie Burrin     Hullabaloo 

 

CHAMPIONSHIP CLASSES 51, 52 AND 53 

Champion   Isabelle Fyfe     Gadly’s Twn o’r Nant 

Reserve   Julie Mercer     Apollo’s Pallas 



 

 

CLASS 54 BEST HANDLER 

 

1st   Aaliyah Fletcher    Giggles 

2nd   Myles Orme     Rex 

3rd   Ella Smith     Kuso 

 

CLASS 55 Pony judge would like to take home 

 

1st   Ettienne Waugh    Blue 

2nd   Thomas Peake     Jingles 

3rd   Aaliyah Fletcher    Giggles 

4th   Ella Smith     Kuso 

5th   Myles Orme     Rex 

6th   Emily Heritage     Babe 

 

CLASS 56 Most Beautiful Eyes 

 

1st   Leonie Smith     Willow 

2nd   Harrison Doyle    Belle 

3rd   Ella Smith     Kuso 

 

 

 

 



 

 

CLASS 57 Prettiest Mare 

 

1st   Teresa Pickworth    Whitacre Hall Lily 

2nd   Becky Steventon    Mia 

3rd   Leonie Smith     Willow 

4th   Ella Smith    Kuso 

5th   Harrison Doyle   Belle 

 

CLASS 58 Handsome Gelding 

 

1st   J Feld     Enzo 

2nd   Jayne George     Penpoint Brodie 

3rd   J Feld      Applejack 

4th   Pippa Baker     Oreo 

5th   Thomas Peake     Jingles 

6th    Emily Heritage     Babe 

 

CLASS 59 Best Family Pony 

 

1st   Leone Smith     Willow 

2nd   Waugh-Smith     Bluebell 

3rd   J Feld      Enso 

 

 



 

 

CLASS 61  FANCY DRESS 

 

1st   Seren Fellowes   Rolo                      

2nd   Christina Markham   Applejack           

3rd   Ivy Wingrove    Splodge 

4th   Hazel Horton Peppercorn  Berlington Bertie 

 

 

BEST IN SHOW 

 

SUPREME         Liam Wattrus         Caeireni Chikateta  

 

RESERVE              Vicky Lee                 Goldston Mr Fantastic 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


